April 2009
© 2008 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
NC7SVL32  •  Rev. 1.0.2
N
C
7S
V
L32 —

achieves this performance while maintaining low CMOS
power dissipation.
Ordering Information
Part  Number Top Mark  Eco Status Packag e Packin g Method
NC7SVL32P5X L32 RoHS 5-Lead SC70, EIAJ SC-88a, 1.25mm Wide 3000 Units on
Tape & Reel
NC7SVL32L6X CF RoHS 6-Lead MicroPak™, 1.00mm Wide 5000 Units on
Tape & Reel
NC7SVL32FHX CF Green 6-Lead, MicroPak2, 1x1mm Body, .35mm
Pitch
5000 Units on
Tape & Reel
 For Fairchild’s definition of Eco Status, please visit: http://www.fairchildsemi.com/company/green/rohs_green.html.
Downloaded from Datasheet.su
© 2008 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
NC7SVL32  •  Rev. 1.0.2 2
N
C
7S
V